
BLUE MOUNTAIN SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2025 – 2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR  

Board Approved – January 23, 2025 

August 18, 19, 20, 21, 2025 In-Service Days – Teachers Only 
August 25, 2025 Monday, First Day of School 
August 29, 2025 Friday, School Closed 

September 1, 2025 Monday, Labor Day, School Closed 

October 13, 2025 Monday, In-Service Day – Teachers Only 

November 7, 2025 Friday, Early Dismissal, Act 80 Parent Teacher Conferences 
November 26, 2025 Wednesday, Early Dismissal, Thanksgiving Break 
November 27, 28, 2025 Thanksgiving Break – School Closed 

December 1, 2025 Thanksgiving Break - School Closed 
December 23, 2025 Tuesday, Early Dismissal, Winter Break 
December 24, 2025 thru January 2, 2026 Winter Break – School Closed 

January 15, 2026 Thursday, 90th Day of School, End of 1st Semester 
January 19, 2026 Monday, In-Service Day – Teachers Only 

February 13, 2026 Friday, School is Closed/Possible Weather Make-up Day 
February 16, 2026 Monday, Presidents’ Day – School Closed 

March 12, 13, 16, 17, 2026 Spring Break, Possible Weather Make-up Day 

April 2, 2026 Thursday, School Closed/Possible Weather Make-up Day 
April 3, 2026 Spring Break – School Closed 
April 6, 2026 Spring Break – School Closed 

May 25, 2026 Monday, Memorial Day – School Closed 

June 5, 2026 Friday, Early Dismissal, Last Day for Students, Graduation 

Possible Snow Makeup Days:  February 13, March 12, March 17, March 13, March 16 and April 2 

HOLIDAY – NO SCHOOL (*possible snow make-up days) IN-SERVICE DAYS DAYS IN SESSION 
Labor Day Holiday – Sept. 1, 2025 Mon. Aug. 18, 2025 Month      Students     Teachers 
Thanksgiving Break - Nov. 27 – Dec. 1, 2025 Tues. Aug. 19, 2025 Aug.   4   8 
Winter Break - Dec. 24 - Jan. 2, 2026 Wed. Aug. 20, 2025 Sept.  21 21 
Martin Luther King Day – Jan. 19, 2026 Thurs. Aug. 21, 2025 Oct. 22 23 
Presidents’ Day – Feb. 13*, 16, 2026 Mon. Oct. 13, 2025 Nov. 18 18 
Spring Break – Mar. 12*, 13*, 16*, 17*, 2026 Mon. Jan. 19, 2026 Dec. 16 16 
Spring Break – April 2*, 3, 6, 2026 Jan. 19 20 
Memorial Day Holiday - May 25, 2026 Feb. 18 18 

ADDITIONAL TEACHER DAYS Mar.  18 18 
NINE-WEEK MARKING PERIOD ENDS (ELEM, MS, and HS) 1 Day – Parent Conferences Apr. 19 19 
Oct. 29, 2025 Mar. 30, 2026 1 Day – Staff Meeting May 20 20 
Jan. 15, 2026 June 5, 2026 June   5   5    

Total 180 186 
EARLY DISMISSAL DAYS (TIMES:  12:15 PM MS/HS  12:40 PM ELEM.) 
Fri., Nov 7, 2025 Tues., Dec 23, 2025 
Wed., Nov 26, 2025 Fri., June 5, 2026 

Additional weather emergency days will be made up through the 
use of Flexible Instruction Days or by extending the school 

calendar the required number of days in June 2026. 


